HPC for imaging
Matrox Supersight brings together the latest technologies from multi-core CPUs
to GPUs to FPGAs in a single pre-validated high-performance computing (HPC)
platform, allowing OEMs to focus on developing applications with cutting-edge
performance instead of integrating components. Matrox Supersight is fully supported
by Matrox Imaging Library (MIL), an established collection of software tools for
developing industrial imaging applications, in order to extract the maximum
performance from the platform and deliver a complete solution in a timely manner.

Tel: +1 (514) 685-2630
Fax: +1 (514) 822-6273
Ordering Information
Hardware
Part number              Description
GPU option (add the following to the above configurations)
Part number              Description
Software
SS4E1-MTRX-04* Matrox Supersight e2 with single SHB-
5520 featuring two (2) Xeon® E5620 CPUs,
12 GB DDR3 SDRAM, 250 GB HDD and Microsoft®
Windows® 7 Professional 64-bit for Embedded
Systems.  Includes 14-slot PCIe® 2.0 backplane
and 2040w power supply.
SS4E2-MTRX-04* Matrox Supersight e2 with two (2) SHB-
5520s each featuring two (2) Xeon® E5620
CPUs, 12 GB DDR3 SDRAM, 250 GB HDD
and Microsoft® Windows® 7 Professional 64-bit
for Embedded Systems. Includes 14-slot PCIe®
2.0 backplane and 2040w power supply.
SS4E3-MTRX-04* Matrox Supersight e2 with three (3) SHB-
5520s each featuring two (2) Xeon® E5620
CPUs, 12 GB DDR3 SDRAM, 250 GB HDD
and Microsoft® Windows® 7 Professional 64-bit
for Embedded Systems. Includes 14-slot PCIe®
2.0 backplane and 2040w power supply.
SS4E4-MTRX-04* Matrox Supersight e2 with four (4) SHB-
5520s each featuring two (2) Xeon® E5620
CPUs, 12 GB DDR3 SDRAM, 250 GB HDD
and Microsoft® Windows® 7 Professional 64-bit
for Embedded Systems. Includes 14-slot PCIe®